Weatheford Farms - Greg Weatherford (Athens, AL) -12/06/2024

# 6 Handicap - 15 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
53.85 7 Rose Lane
292.87 12 Rose Lane
53.85 7 Weatherford  Tucker
57.7 7 Kimbrough Russlynn

264.65 10 Weatherford Tucker
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57.7 7 Weatherford  Anslee
59.02 5 Prater Sandra
59.02 5 Rose Lane

30.8 3 Prater Sandra

30.8 3 Weatherford  Tucker

All Levels HC RR - 21 teams

: Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 44 .83 10 Carter Carl
1 44 .83 10 Wells Bo
2 53.67 10 Hensley Blake
2 53.67 10 Prater Tony
3 52.64 8 McKee Will
3 52.64 8 Weatherford  Greg
4 58.11 8 McKee Will
4 58.11 8 Wells Bo
5 38.42 6 Carter Carl
5 38.42 6 Hensley Blake

All Levels HC RR - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name First Amount Won
Name

1 Wells Bo $584.69

2 Hensley  Blake $389.79

Amount
Won

$0.00
$507.60
$0.00
$0.00
$338.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Weatherford Farms - Greg Weatherford (Athens, AL) - 12/07/2024
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AN N BB WWNND ==

Total
Time
103.97
103.97
112.4
112.4
112.87
112.87
116.3
116.3
104.26
104.26
109
109
54.45
54.45
57.21
57.21
57.05
57.05

Total
Time
109.3
109.3
96.42
96.42
109.31
109.31
93.42
93.42
44 85
44 85
59.55

Total
Cattle
19
19
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
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12 Handicap - 35 teams

Total
Cattle
16
16
14
14
14
14
11
11
10
10
10

Last Name First
Name
Butler Kimberly
Prater Tony
Pharr Dennis
Taylor Wes
Hensley Blake
Weatherford  Tucker
Butler Kimberly
Prater Sandra
Butler Kimberly
Rose Lane
Kimbrough Russlynn
Taylor Wes
Elliott Mitchell
Weatherford Greg
Butler Kimberly
Weatherford Greg
Butler Kimberly
Kimbrough Russlynn
Last Name First
Name
Day Jessica
Wells Bo
Carter Carl
Hudson Aaron
Butler Kimberly
Weatherford  Tucker
Lusk Gaylon
Pharr Dennis
McKee Will
Sizemore James
Day Jessica

Amount
Won

$337.50
$337.50
$202.50
$202.50
$135.00
$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$430.00
$430.00
$258.00
$258.00
$172.00
$172.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6 59.55
7 59.94
7 59.94
8 56.3
8 56.3
#

10
10
10
5
5

8 Handicap - 28 teams

Total
Time
117.39
117.39
119.04
119.04
89.8
89.8
59.77
59.77
54.04
54.04
57.73
57.73

Placing
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Total
Cattle

16
16
14
14
10
10
10
10
8
8
7
7

McKee Will
McKee Will
Wells Bo
Hensley Blake
Wells Bo
Last Name First
Name
Carter Carl

Hensley Blake
Elliott Mitchell
Lusk Gaylon
Kimbrough Russlynn
Weatherford  Tucker

Carter Carl
Weatherford  Greg
Hudson Aaron
Weatherford  Greg
Prater Tony

Weatherford  Greg

All Levels Handicap - 21 teams

Total
Time
93.05
93.05
112.3
112.3
99.24
99.24
110.57
110.57
107.68
107.68

Placing
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Total
Cattle

15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
10
10

Last Name First
Name
Hensley Blake
Pharr Dennis
McKee Will
Sizemore James

Butler Kimberly

Wells Bo
Carter Carl
Day Jessica
Pharr Dennis
Sizemore James

Youth Beginner RH - 14 teams

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$264.60
$264.60
$176.40
$176.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

Points
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Total Total First Amount

Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 109.26 10 Weatherford  Anslee $168.00 2
2 94.13 8 Mckee Allie $0.00 1

3 105.62 8 Weatherford  Anslee $0.00 0.5



