Weatheford Farms - Greg Weatherford (Athens, AL) -12/06/2024

#6 Handicap - 15 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle		Name	Won	Fomis
1	53.85	7	Rose	Lane	\$0.00	3
1	292.87	12	Rose	Lane	\$507.60	0
1	53.85	7	Weatherford	Tucker	\$0.00	3
2	57.7	7	Kimbrough	Russlynn	\$0.00	2
2	264.65	10	Weatherford	Tucker	\$338.40	0
2	57.7	7	Weatherford	Anslee	\$0.00	2
3	59.02	5	Prater	Sandra	\$0.00	1
3	59.02	5	Rose	Lane	\$0.00	1
4	30.8	3	Prater	Sandra	\$0.00	0.5
4	30.8	3	Weatherford	Tucker	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels HC RR - 21 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Name	Name	Won	1 Offics
1	44.83	10	Carter	Carl	\$0.00	4
1	44.83	10	Wells	Во	\$0.00	4
2	53.67	10	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	3
2	53.67	10	Prater	Tony	\$0.00	3
3	52.64	8	McKee	Will	\$0.00	2
3	52.64	8	Weatherford	Greg	\$0.00	2
4	58.11	8	McKee	Will	\$0.00	1
4	58.11	8	Wells	Bo	\$0.00	1
5	38.42	6	Carter	Carl	\$0.00	0.5
5	38.42	6	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels HC RR - Individual Winners

Placing	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	Wells	Bo	\$584.69
2	Hensley	Blake	\$389.79

Weatherford Farms - Greg Weatherford (Athens, AL) - 12/07/2024

11 Daalia HC () san cartar) 10 tagms

11 NOUNIC 11C (2 Cap SULLEL) - 40 LEATHS

<i>n</i> 11 13001	me 110 (2)	cup sorte.) lo teams			
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	103.97	19	Butler	Kimberly	\$337.50	8
1	103.97	19	Prater	Tony	\$337.50	8
2	112.4	15	Pharr	Dennis	\$202.50	7
2	112.4	15	Taylor	Wes	\$202.50	7
3	112.87	14	Hensley	Blake	\$135.00	6
3	112.87	14	Weatherford	Tucker	\$135.00	6
4	116.3	13	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	5
4	116.3	13	Prater	Sandra	\$0.00	5
5	104.26	12	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	4
5	104.26	12	Rose	Lane	\$0.00	4
6	109	9	Kimbrough	Russlynn	\$0.00	3
6	109	9	Taylor	Wes	\$0.00	3
7	54.45	7	Elliott	Mitchell	\$0.00	2
7	54.45	7	Weatherford	Greg	\$0.00	2
8	57.21	7	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	1
8	57.21	7	Weatherford	Greg	\$0.00	1
9	57.05	6	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	0.5
9	57.05	6	Kimbrough	Russlynn	\$0.00	0.5
# 12 Han	dicap - 35	teams				
Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First	Amount	Points

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	109.3	16	Day	Jessica	\$430.00	7
1	109.3	16	Wells	Bo	\$430.00	7
2	96.42	14	Carter	Carl	\$258.00	6
2	96.42	14	Hudson	Aaron	\$258.00	6
3	109.31	14	Butler	Kimberly	\$172.00	5
3	109.31	14	Weatherford	Tucker	\$172.00	5
4	93.42	11	Lusk	Gaylon	\$0.00	4
4	93.42	11	Pharr	Dennis	\$0.00	4
5	44.85	10	McKee	Will	\$0.00	3
5	44.85	10	Sizemore	James	\$0.00	3
6	59.55	10	Day	Jessica	\$0.00	2

6	59.55	10	McKee	Will	\$0.00	2
7	59.94	10	McKee	Will	\$0.00	1
7	59.94	10	Wells	Bo	\$0.00	1
8	56.3	5	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	0.5
8	56.3	5	Wells	Bo	\$0.00	0.5

#8 Handicap - 28 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	117.39	16	Carter	Carl	\$252.00	5
1	117.39	16	Hensley	Blake	\$252.00	5
2	119.04	14	Elliott	Mitchell	\$168.00	4
2	119.04	14	Lusk	Gaylon	\$168.00	4
3	89.8	10	Kimbrough	Russlynn	\$0.00	3
3	89.8	10	Weatherford	Tucker	\$0.00	3
4	59.77	10	Carter	Carl	\$0.00	2
4	59.77	10	Weatherford	Greg	\$0.00	2
5	54.04	8	Hudson	Aaron	\$0.00	1
5	54.04	8	Weatherford	Greg	\$0.00	1
6	57.73	7	Prater	Tony	\$0.00	0.5
6	57.73	7	Weatherford	Greg	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels Handicap - 21 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	93.05	15	Hensley	Blake	\$264.60	4
1	93.05	15	Pharr	Dennis	\$264.60	4
2	112.3	15	McKee	Will	\$176.40	3
2	112.3	15	Sizemore	James	\$176.40	3
3	99.24	14	Butler	Kimberly	\$0.00	2
3	99.24	14	Wells	Bo	\$0.00	2
4	110.57	13	Carter	Carl	\$0.00	1
4	110.57	13	Day	Jessica	\$0.00	1
5	107.68	10	Pharr	Dennis	\$0.00	0.5
5	107.68	10	Sizemore	James	\$0.00	0.5

Youth Beginner RH - 14 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	109.26	10	Weatherford	Anslee	\$168.00	2
2	94.13	8	Mckee	Allie	\$0.00	1
3	105.62	8	Weatherford	Anslee	\$0.00	0.5